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PROPOSED CATCHBASIN
PROPOSED CATCHBASIN LEAD

EXISTING CATCHBASIN MANHOLE

EXISTING CATCHBASIN

EXISTING CATCHBASIN LEAD

SCALE: N.T.S.
TYPICAL SECTION - TRANSITION BETWEEN DIFFERING PAVEMENT STRUCTURES

SCALE: N.T.S.
BARRIER CURB END TREATMENT

WEST SIDE PARKING EXTENSION
1:250

EAST SIDE PARKING EXTENSION
1:25021

EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE

N

98.9899.99

1.0%

98.98

99.99

FLOW DIRECTION AND GRADE
PROPOSED ELEVATION
PROPOSED ELEVATION TYING INTO EXISTING ELEVATION

ORIGINAL GROUND ELEVATION
EXISTING FLOW DIRECTION AND GRADE1.0%

GRADING

1. ALL GRANULAR BASE & SUB BASE COURSE MATERIALS SHALL BE COMPACTED TO 98% STANDARD

PROCTOR MAX. DRY DENSITY.

2. SUB-EXCAVATE SOFT AREAS & FILL WITH GRANULAR 'B' COMPACTED IN 0.15m LAYERS.

3. ALL DISTURBED GRASSED AREAS SHALL BE RESTORED TO ORIGINAL CONDITION OR BETTER, WITH

SOD ON MIN. 100mm TOPSOIL. THE RELOCATION OF TREES AND SHRUBS SHALL BE SUBJECT TO

APPROVAL BY THE PROJECT LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER.

4. 100 YEAR PONDING DEPTH TO BE 0.30m (MAXIMUM).

5. EMBANKMENTS TO BE SLOPED AT MIN. 3:1, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

6. ALL SWALES TO BE MIN. 0.15m DEEP WITH MIN. 3:1 SIDE SLOPES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.  THE

MINIMUM LONGITUDINAL SLOPE TO BE 1.5% OR 1.0% WHEN PERFORATED SUBDRAIN IS INSTALLED.

7. ALL ROOF DOWNSPOUTS TO DISCHARGE TO THE GROUND ONTO SPLASH PADS AND SHALL NOT BE

DIRECTED TO THE STORM SEWER , OR THE BUILDING FOUNDATION DRAIN.

8. TOP OF GRATE (T/G) ELEVATIONS FOR ALL STREET CATCHBASINS SHOWN ON PLANS. REFER TO THE

ELEVATION AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT, OR GUTTERLINE WHERE APPLICABLE.

9. ALL RETAINING WALLS GREATER THAN 1.0m IN HEIGHT ARE TO BE DESIGNED, APPROVED, AND

STAMPED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.

10. FENCES OR RAILINGS ARE REQUIRED FOR RETAINING WALLS GREATER THAN 0.60m IN HEIGHT.

11. EXCESS EXCAVATED MATERIAL SHALL BE REMOVED FROM THE SITE.

12. ALL NECESSARY CLEARING AND GRUBBING SHALL BE COMPLETED BY THE CONTRACTOR. REVIEW

WITH CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR AND THE CITY OF OTTAWA PRIOR TO TREE CUTTING.
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NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Legend

Permit-Seal

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

ofW
:\

ac
tiv

e\
2 

O
th

er
 P

C
 P

ro
je

ct
 #

s\
11

 1
63

6\
16

36
01

30
9\

16
36

01
30

9 
DB

.d
w

g
20

20
/0

5/
07

 9
:5

8 
PM B

y:
 Jo

hn
sto

n,
 A

nt
ho

ny

www.stantec.com
Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
400 - 1331 Clyde Avenue
Ottawa ON

613.722.4420

D0
7-

12
-2

0-
00

22
 

OTTAWA PARAMDEIC SERVICES HEADQUARTERS 
2495 DON REID DRIVE
EXTERIOR PARKING LOT EXTENSION

Ottawa, ON

163601309

24

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
1 ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW AJ KS 20.02.21
2 REVISED AS PER CITY COMMENTS AJ KS 20.05.07

Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD
File Name: 163601309-DB AJ KS AJ 20.02.19

SITE SERVICING AND GRADING PLAN

GP-1 3

2

1

APPROVED REFUSED

THIS

LILY XU, MCIP, RPP, MANAGER

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW SOUTH,

PLANNING, INFRASTRUCTURE AND ECONOMIC

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, CITY OF OTTAWA

DAY OF , 20

PONDING LIMIT

LIGHT DUTY ASPHALT REINSTATEMENT

HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT REINSTATEMENT


	Sheets and Views
	GP-1


		2020-05-08T10:20:40-0400
	Karin Smadella




